as Lot 2095, Shipp Estates Unit 2, according to the plat of record in the office 
of the County Recorder of Mohave County, Arizona 

Site Address: 4262 W Shipp Drive, Golden Valley, AZ 86413 

2. PURCHASE PRICE AND TERMS 

Purchase Price: $29,400.00 

Down Payment: $2,400.00 

Financed Amount: $27,000.00 (Twenty-Seven Thousand Dollars) 

Monthly Payment (Principal): $500.00 for 54 months 

Monthly Taxes/HOA (estimated): $12.00 taxes + $0.00 HOA 

Note Fee: $0.00 

TOTAL MONTHLY PAYMENT: $512.00 

First Payment Due: March 15, 2026 

Interest Rate: 0%% 

3. PAYMENTS 

Payments are due on the first of each month.